USE OF THIS FORM BY PERSONS WHO ARE NOT MEMBERS OF THE TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF REALTORSO, INC. IS NOT AUTHORIZED. ©Texas Association of REALTORS®, Inc., 2004

CONCERNING THE PROPER		37 County Rd 6052 Dayton, Tx 77535	
A. DESCRIPTION OF ON-SIT	E SEWER FACILITY ON PRO	PERTY:	
(1) Type of Treatment Syste	em: Septic Tank Aer	obic Treatment	Unknown
(2) Type of Distribution Sys	tem: Field lines		
(3) Approximate Location of behind House	f Drain Field or Distribution Sys	stem: directly	Unknown Unknown
(4) Installer:			
(5) Approximate Age:			Unknown
B. MAINTENANCE INFORMA	TION		Unknown
(1) Is Seller aware of any m If yes, name of maintena Phone:	aintenance contract in effect for		Yes No
sewer facilities.)	nadi be in ellect to operate ael	robic treatment and certain non-	-standard" on-site
(2) Approximate date any ta	inks were last pumped?	90	
ii yes, explain. Pouce	efect or malfunction in the on-se Company range of the Pasture No Iss Field line does les	ite sewer facility? Per the end of one ves with septic o	Vies No Of the Cdrainage
(4) Does Seller have manufa			Yes No
(1) The following items conce planning materials maintenance contract	erning the on-site sewer facility permit for original installation manufacturer information	final incometion 1	SSF was installed
(2) "Planning materials" are submitted to the permitting	the supporting materials the gauthority in order to obtain a	nat describe the on-site sewe	er facility that are ewer facility.
	for a buyer to have the	permit to operate an on-s	
	for Identification by Buyer,	and Seller NO, WO	Page 1 of 2
Coldwell Banker Realty - Baytown, 4500 North Main Street Bay Charles Johnson Produced with L		Phone: (832) 721-0759 Fax: (281) 42 on Cr. Cambridge, Ontario, Canada N1T 1J5 www.lwo	20-1038 37 county road